WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

Margaret Aris

400 MW School 8+

Stevenson, WA 98648

Skamania County, WA Total:\$156.50 DEED Pgs=4

2021-001177 04/05/2021 01:34 PM

Request of: MARGARET ARIS

00008070202100011770040049

Please print or type information Washington State Recorder's Cover Sheet (RCW 65.04)

DOCUMENT TITLE(S) (or transaction contained therein) (all areas applicable to your document must be filled in)			
Washington Quit Claim Deed Skarmania County Real Estate Excise Tax			
REFERENCE NUMBER(S) of Documents assigned or released:			
35 233 APR - 5 2021			
[] Additional numbers on page of document.			
GRANTOR(S): PAID_exempt			
1. Margaret Aris Margar Skanen anystra Thompy			
[] Additional names on page of document.			
GRANTEE(S):			
1. Margaret Aris 2. Dennis Margan			
1. 1. 100 GUZ) 1313 2. 178 (MZ)			
34			
[] Additional names on page of document.			
LEGAL DESCRIPTION (Abbreviated: i.e. Lot, Block, Plat or Section, Township, Range, Quarter):			
Lot #1 of the Crossee woods 5/P # 2006160765 CASWOS			
Compositive Skamania County Assessor			
11 to 0 7 7 t 1 7 700 0			
[] Complete legal on page of document. Assessor's Property Tax Parcel # () 2012(11290200000000000000000000000000000			
Assessor's Property Tax Parcer # 0301/3614240209			
[] Additional parcel numbers on page of document.			
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to			
verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information.			
"I am signing below and paying an additional \$50.00 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and			
referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I herby understand that the recording process may cover up or			
otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."			
the constitution of the text of the original document as a result of this request.			
Signature of Requesting Party			
Note to Submitter: Do NOT sign above nor pay additional \$50 fee if the document meets margin/formatting			
requirements:			

Dropprod Dv	
Prepared By	. ()
Name: Margaret Aris	
Address: 400 11W School St.	
State: Zip Code: 98/48	
State 2ip Code	
After Recording Return To	
Name: Margaret Ais	
Address: 400 NW School St	
Staterson	
State: Zip Code: 18640	
. ()	
	Space Above This Line for Recorder's Use
	Opace Above This Earle for Necorder's Osc
WASHINGTO	N QUIT CLAIM DEED
STATE OF WASHINGTON	
Skampnia COUNTY	1
STOTE COUNTY	
THIS DEED is made this day of	, in the year 20, between
Skomania physical Therapy, as (Dennis Morgan Margaret Ahir as (Grantee(s).
Husband a wife MA	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That f	or and in consideration of the sum of
One Dolla (\$ 1.00) in hand paid to
Okanania Physica [Farm]	, residing at <u>Skomonica</u> , County of
, City of 5+ was , State of	of (hereinafter known as the
"Grantor(s)") hereby conveys and quitclaims to	
l. N M	Acrosson, City of State of antee(s)") all the rights, title, interest, and claim in or to
(normalite) Michael as the Offi	antesto, fair the rights, the rest, the rest, and sidill in or to



RETURN ADDRESS	
400 (W) School St.	
St. 2 - 0 INA	
STRUENSON VUIT	
48648	
Please print neatly or type information	
Document Title(s)	
	* (/
Reference Number(s) of related documents:	July 1 Table 1
Tex Parcel Muber 0307361429020	∞
Additio Grantor(s) (Last name, First name and Middle Initial)	nal Reference #'s on page
Shonania Physical Therapy	dditional grantors on page
Grantee(s) (Last name, First name and Middle Initial)	uditional grantors on page
	4 7)
M The The M	$M_{\rm out} + C$
	dditional grantees on page
Legal Description: (abbreviated form: i.e. lot, block, plat or section	on township, range, quarter/quarter)
lot lot the Carcade woods ste #	
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number	Additional legal is on page
	Skamania County Assessor e 46 21 Pareel # 3-7-36-1-4-3902
03013617290200147	
	Additional parcel #'s on page
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this for to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information	
l am requesting an emergency nonstandard reco	·
provided in RCW 36.18.010. I understand that the re-	cording process may cover up
or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the or	ginal document.

Signature of Requesting Party

the following described real estate, situated	d in <u>Skamania</u>	County, Washington, to-wit:	
[INSERT LEGAL DESCRIPTION HERE OR ATTACH AND INSERT]			
To have and to hold, the same together win anywise appertaining, and all the estate said first party, either in law or equity, to the forever. Story Grantor's Signature Grantor's Name 400 NW Shool Story Address Stwars WA 98648 City, State & Zip	, right, title, interest, lien,	equity and claim whatsoever for the it and behoof of the said second party	
STATE OF WASHINGTON) COUNTY OF Skanania	Notary F State of Wa WANDA SC COMM. # 19 MY COMM. EXP. SEPT	Public shington HARFE 0110500	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and wager has the same who read who known to me, acknowledged before me or they, executed the same voluntarily on the	ose names are signed to the his day that, being infor	the foregoing instrument, and who is med of the contents of the instrument	
Given under my hand this <u></u> day of	March, 20 Motary Public	rafe	
	My Commission Expire	es: 9/26/23	